CLR . . N o . m
.' UNIVERSITYOF University Hospital Birmingham m National Institute for mmtrugt

BIRMINGHAM NHS Foundation Trust Health Research

3rd Liver Research Nurses study day

(formerly NIHR liver Biomedical Research Unit)

Time 09.00, Thursday 22nd June 2017
Location

Institute of Translational Medicine

Chair:

Diana Hull

Coffee and biscuits on arrival

09.00

09.30

09.40

10.00

10.25

11.00

11.25

12.00

Chair:

12.40

13.10

13.50

14.30

14.50

15.20

15.50

Registration

Welcome

Primary sclerosing cholangitis & Primary Biliary Cirrhosis; treatment options (Dr Katherine Arndtz)
Specialist Nurse Organ Donation (SNOD) — Janice Bayliss

Vittal clinical trial — medical devices (Dr Richard Laing)

Drug, alcohol addiction and mental health (Kerry Webb & Charlotte Parker)

Hepatitis B - Patient case studies (CNS Catherine O’Donnell)

Lunch — 40 minutes

Diana Hull
Hepatitis C case studies (Liam Mistry)
Hepatocellular carcinoma: growing case for Immunotherapy as a treatment option (Dr Ma)

Ethical dilemmas in OLT; opt in or opt out approach (Dr Gregory Moorlock)

Coffee Break — 20 minutes

The challenge to maintain an adequate nutritional state in patients with liver disease (Jill Johnson)
Sports & exercise post liver transplant; a patients perspective (William Edey)

Summary & close (Diana Hull)

NB: each session will have time for questions & answers


http://www.wellcome.ac.uk/index.h

