





## 3rd Liver Research Nurses study day

## (formerly NIHR liver Biomedical Research Unit)

## Time 09.00, Thursday 22nd June 2017 Location

Institute of Translational Medicine

Chair:	Diana Hull
Coffee and biscuits on arrival	
09.00	Registration
09.30	Welcome
09.40	Primary sclerosing cholangitis & Primary Biliary Cirrhosis; treatment options (Dr Katherine Arndtz)
10.00	Specialist Nurse Organ Donation (SNOD) – Janice Bayliss
10.25	Vittal clinical trial – medical devices (Dr Richard Laing)
11.00	Drug, alcohol addiction and mental health (Kerry Webb & Charlotte Parker)
11.25	Hepatitis B - Patient case studies (CNS Catherine O'Donnell)
12.00	Lunch – 40 minutes
Chair:	Diana Hull
12.40	Hepatitis C case studies (Liam Mistry)
13.10	Hepatocellular carcinoma: growing case for Immunotherapy as a treatment option (Dr Ma)
13.50	Ethical dilemmas in OLT; opt in or opt out approach (Dr Gregory Moorlock)
14.30	Coffee Break – 20 minutes
14.50	The challenge to maintain an adequate nutritional state in patients with liver disease (Jill Johnson)
15.20	Sports & exercise post liver transplant; a patients perspective (William Edey)
15.50	Summary & close (Diana Hull)

NB: each session will have time for questions & answers